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Bus 3114 Foros de Amora (Estação) - Paio Pires (Quinta 
Flamância)

Go to website

Direction
Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN H DEL 34 — Foros de 
Amora P3

27 stops

Open route schedule

Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN H DEL 34

P Pires R Tomás Melo 8 (QTA Flamância)

A Bonecos (AV 1º Maio 53)

A Bonecos (AV 1º Maio N31)

P Pires (Seixeira) LGO 1º Maio (Parque)

Paio Pires (R Eusébio Leão)

Paio Pires (R Teófilo Braga)

Farinheiras (AV GEN H Delga 4) Colégio

AV GEN H Delgado (X) TR DA Lagoa Seca

Cavadas (X) AV GEN H Delgado 177 (Rot)

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Torre Marinha (R GIL Vicente) Piscinas

Torre Marinha (R Luis Camões 34)

Torre Marinha (R Casal Marco 42a)

R Casal Marco Tras Supermercado

Fogueteiro AV Liber Timor LOR (Descida)

Torre Marinha R Brejos Piedade (RIO Sul)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Grémio

Fogueteiro (R MOV Forç ARM 22) Farmácia

Fogueteiro R MOV Forç ARM 95A (C Água)

Route schedule
Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN H DEL 34 — Foros de 
Amora P3

Monday 06:30-20:45

Tuesday 06:30-20:55

Wednesday 06:30-20:55

Thursday 06:30-20:55

Friday 06:30-20:55

Saturday 08:15-20:50

Sunday 08:15-20:55

Route info

Direction: Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN H DEL 34

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Amora AV AF Costa (Escola Paulo Gama)

Amora (AV Afonso Costa N31)

Paivas (AV Marcos Portugal 49)

C PAU AV Marcos PT (Farmáciacentro)

Cruz PAU (R 25 Abril 83)

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

Foros de Amora P3



Direction
Foros de Amora P3 — Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN 
H DEL 34

29 stops

Open route schedule

Foros de Amora P3

Cruz PAU AV DR Luis SÁ (Comércio)

Cruz PAU (R 25 Abril 83)

C PAU(AV Marcos Portugal) Farm/Externato

Paivas (AV Marcos Portugal 49)

Amora (AV Afonso Costa N31)

Amora AV Afonso Costa 7 Escola

Fogueteiro R MOV Forç ARM 95A (C Água)

Fogueteiro (R MOV Forç ARM 23) Farmácia

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Posto Combust

Torre Marinha AV Resist Antifas

Torre Marinha R Brejos Piedade (RIO Sul)

Fogueteiro AV LIB Timor LOR (Subida)

R Casal Marco Tras Supermercado

Torre Marinha (R Casal Marco 42a)

Torre Marinha (R Luis Camões 34)

Torre Marinha (R GIL Vicente) Piscinas

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Cavadas (X) AV GEN H Delgado 177 (Rot)

AV GEN H Delgado (X) TR DA Lagoa Seca

Farinheiras (AV GEN H Delgado)

Paio Pires (R Teófilo Braga)

Paio Pires (R Eusébio Leão)

Route schedule
Foros de Amora P3 — Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN 
H DEL 34

Monday 07:10-19:00

Tuesday 07:10-20:15

Wednesday 07:10-20:15

Thursday 07:10-20:15

Friday 07:10-20:15

Saturday 08:15-20:15

Sunday 08:15-20:15

Route info

Direction: Foros de Amora P3

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3114-3760557888-2299764201


Paio Pires (Seixeira) R Alves Redol 2

A Bonecos (AV 1º Maio N31)

A Bonecos (AV 1º Maio 53)

P Pires (R Tomás Melo 8) QTA Flamância

Paio Pires (QTA Flamância)R GEN H DEL 34

3114 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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